
Pos 

AM Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

PRO Superbike 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

98 A 
66 A 
86 A 
25 A 
46 N 
71 A 
13 A 

1 P 
216 P 
10 P 

Name 

Matt Vanderhosrt 
Jack Newman 
Ryan Dunwoodie 
Jordan Decarie 
Alexis Beaudoin 
Tyler Brewer 
Martin Perreault 

Elie Daccache 
Alex Coelho 
Eros Mukja 

Class 

AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 

PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:09.356 
1:09.797 
1:10.462 
1:10.614 
1:11.314 
1:13.885 
1:16.834 

1:06.317 
1:10.027 
1:10.126 

Diff 

0.441 
1.106 
1.258 
1.958 
4.529 
7.478 

3.710 
3.809 

Gap 

0.441 
0.665 
0.152 
0.700 
2.571 
2.949 

3.710 
0.099 

In Lap 

6 
2 
5 
2 
1 
2 
3 

3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

9:12.932 
6:03.550 

10:14.443 
3:40.308 
9:25.677 
3:52.824 
6:41.416 

4:34.643 
4:47.091 
4:54.637 

Laps 

6 
4 
6 
2 
3 
2 
4 

3 
3 
3 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Super Series Round 5 

PRO - AM SUPERBIKE 

Q5 - PRO - AM Superbike 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:40:04 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

2022-09-10 11:30 AM 

Provisional


